

# ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUA SEASONAL FRUIT	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Orange Small 15KG, Apple Red Premium 18KG, Banana Fairtrade 17KG														
Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH JACKET POTATOES WITH BAKED BEANS	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✔	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Potato Baking 80s 15KG, Beans Baked No Added Sugar Heinz 2.62KG, Spread Portions Mini Kerrymaid 10g 96s ( <b>Milk</b> )														
Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH YOGHURT STRAWBERRY	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✔	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Yoghurt Strawberry Low Fat Bulk 4.6L ( <b>Milk</b> )														

**Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information**

# ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Sweetcorn	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Sweetcorn Standard 2.5KG														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
POTATO WEDGES	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Herbs Mixed Brakes 140g, Foil Deep Good2Go, Lid Foil Good2Go, Pot Wedges Skin On Marquise 1/6 2.5KG														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH MARBLE CAKE	✗	✔ Wheat	✗	✔	✗	✗	✔	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✔	✗
Ingredients: Mix Choc Muffin Middleton 12.5KG ( <b>Eggs, Wheat</b> ), Mix Madeira Genoese Middleton 12.5KG ( <b>Eggs, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat</b> ), Water Cold 1L, Oil Rapeseed B/B 20L														

**Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information**

# ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUD VEGGIE BALLS IN BBQ SAUCE	✓	✓ Barley ✓ Wheat	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✓	✗
Ingredients: Meatballs MeatFree Linda McCartney 1.5KG ( <b>Soybeans, Barley, Wheat</b> ), Onions Diced 10mm 2.5KG, Veg Peppers 3Colours Diced Pinguin 2.5KG, Sauce Tomato Ketchup Heinz 2.55KG ( <b>Celery</b> ), Sauce BBQ Texan Style HP 2.15L, Mix Gravy GF Vegetarian Chefs Pass 6KG, Water Cold 1L, Tomatoes Chopped Canned Riverdene 2.5KG														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Turkey Meatball Sub	✗	✓ Wheat	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✓	✗	✗
Ingredients: Roll Hot Dog Top Sliced Brake 50g ( <b>Sesame, Wheat</b> ), Herbs Mixed Brakes 140g, Tomatoes Chopped Canned Riverdene 2.5KG, Oil Rapeseed B/B 20L, Garlic Greens Chopped 250g, Wrap Burger Blue, Turkey Meatballs Red Tractor 90% 15g, Onions Diced 10mm 2.5KG, Lentils Red George Harker 3KG														

**Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information**